Heerde—Kuppendorf
Dreibundschiessen

Dreibund Heerde
offene Klasse

Schiel3stand Kuppendorf

12.08.2014 23:37

Platz
1

SNr

(5)
(22)
®3)
(35)

(43)
(49)

(7)
(41)

(8)
(19)
(47)
(39)

Name

Heerde—Herren
Kdper, Gerhard
Nordholz, Otto

Drafz, Carsten
Gehlenbeck, Manfred

Holzhausen—Herren
Fiedler, Egon
Bobring, Heiner
Brokate, Torsten
Koch, Manfred

Bahrenborstel-Herren
Stover, Kay

Meier, Reinhard
Wiegmann, Rainer
Wolter, Heinrich

Serien

10 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 9
10 10 9
10 10 9
10 9 9
10 9 9
10 9 9
10 10 9
10 9 9
10 9 8
9 9 9

Total

118
30
30
29
29

113
29
28
28
28

111
29
28
27
27



